Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975
© 2014 Tanlent Microwave
Model:TLAM-1850-0215-K
电气特性 Electrical:
参数Parameter Min. Typ. Max. 单位Units

TLAM-1850-0215-K Active Multiplier
X2, 18-50 GHz ,+15 dBm Output Power Rev.1.1
订货信息 Ordering Information:
OBSERVE  PRECAUTIONS
ELECTROSTATIC  SENSITIVE
DEVICES
© 2014 Tanlent Microwave
Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975
Input Frequency(GHz)
0
5
10
15
20
25
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 2
O
ut
pu
t P
ow
er
(d
Bm
)
Output Power vs Input Frequency
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 2
Input Frequency(GHz)
P-
2n
d_
Ha
rm
on
ic
(d
Bc
)
2nd Harmonic vs Input Frequency
-35
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 2
Input Frequency(GHz)
P-